
MICHIGAN CLUB 18 HOLE GOLF OUTINGS  2025

DATE COURSE TIME PRICE COORDINATOR & PHONE NO. COURSE
PHONE NUMBER

Sunday, 1-5-25 First Signup at     Members 1:00 Guests 1:30
Sharky's

Wednesday, 1-8-25 Glen Lakes Tee Times 9:30 (1) $49 + tax Dyna Lehman   517-983-8225 251-955-1220
Monday, 1-13-25 Kiva Dunes 10:30 Shotgun (2) $86 Dave Eppley  810-334-5947 251-540-7000
Wednesday, 1-15-25 Soldiers Creek 12:00 Shotgun $49 + tax Nancy Grebe  586-295-4345 251-986-8633
Monday, 1-20-25 Craft Farms Tee Times 9:00 (3) $65 + tax Mary Rossi  586-295-4449 251-968-3002
Wednesday, 1-22-25 Craft Farms Tee Times 9:00 (3) $65 + tax Mary Rossi  586-295-4449 251-968-3002
Monday, 1-27-25 Rock Creek Tee Times 10:00 (4) $70 + tax Sheri Plumley  231-690-2686 251-928-4223
Wednesday,  1-29-25 Peninsula Tee Times 10:10 (3) $90 + tax Dave Eppley  810-334-5947 251-968-8009
Monday, 2-3-25 Soldiers Creek Tee Times 10:04 $49 + tax Nancy Grebe  586-295-4345 251-986-8633

Sunday 2-2-25 Second Signup     Members 1:00 Guests 1:30
at Sharky's

Wesnesday,  2-5-25 Rock Creek Tee Times 10:00 (4) $70 + tax Sheri Plumley  231-690-2686 251-928-4223
Monday,  2-10-25 Kiva Dunes 10:30 Shotgun (2) $86 Dave Eppley  810-334-5947 251-540-7000
Wednesday, 2-12-25 Glen Lakes Tee Times 9:30 (1) $49 + tax Dyna Lehman  517-983-8225 251-955-1220
Monday, 2-17-25 Soldiers Creek 12:00 Shotgun $49 + tax Dave Holzworth  231-463-7181 251-986-8633
Wednesday,  2-19-25 Gulf Shores Tee Times 10:00 (5) $ 60 + tax Mary Rossi  586-295-4449 251-986-7366
Monday, 2-24-25 Craft Farms Tee Times 9:00 (3) $79 + tax Pat Buron  231-392-1243 251-968-3002
Wednesday, 2-26-25 Lost Key 9:00 Shotgun $63 + tax Donna Albrecht   989-965-3555 850-549-2161

Monday, 3-3-25 Rock Creek Tee Times 10:00 (4) $70 + tax Sheri Plumley  231-690-2686 251-928-4223
Wednesday, 3-5-25 Gulf Shores Tee Times 10:00 (6) $60 + tax Nancy Grebe  586-295-4345 251-928-7366
Monday, 3-10-25 Peninsula Tee Times 10:30 (3) $100 + tax Donna Albrecht  989-965-3555 251-968-8009

Note 1  Tee Times alternate between 7 & 8 minute intervals
Note 2 Limit of 80 golfers - price includes range balls
Note 3 Tee Times at 10 minute intervals - limit 80 golfers
Note 4 Tee Times at 8 minute intervals - limit 80 golfers
Note 5 Tee Times at 10 minute intervals - limit 76 golfers - includes range balls
Note 6 Tee Times at 10 minute intervals - limit 64 golfers - includes range balls


